CREW REST AREA (CRA) AIR DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
21-29-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-29-00-01A
PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, CREW REST (AIR CONDITIONING ONLY)
FIGURE 1A
HXL        21-29-00-01A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, 163999
   CREW REST
   (AIR CONDITIONING ONLY)
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, 163999 RF1- 215T1103-15SP
   CREW REST (AIR
   CONDITIONING ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   FWD RH
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, 163999 RF5- 215T1103-19SP
   CREW REST (AIR
   CONDITIONING ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   AFT LH
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, 163999 RF10- 215T1103-20SP
   CREW REST (AIR
   CONDITIONING ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   AFT RH
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 .SCREW 163999 315 NAS1801-3-5
 .WASHER 163999 320 NAS620A10L
 .SPUD 163999 125 215T1407-4
 .GASKET 163999 130 215T4401-1
 .SPACER 163999 135 215T4400-2
 .SCREW 163999 440 NAS514P1032-7
 .COVER-FILTER 163999 145 65B42530-1
R .FILTER- 163999 150 69B42967-1
R   MANUFACTURED FROM:
R    SCOTT FILTER FOAM
R    POROSITY GRADE 45 PP1
R    F25.01 3/16 IN. X 3.5
R    IN. X 4.0 IN.
R    (5151884360)
 .GRILL 163999 155 215T1408-6
 .BRACKET ASSY- 163999 160 215T1110-14
   USED ON:
    215T1103-15SP
    215T1103-20SP
    215T1103-23SP
    215T1103-24SP
 .BRACKET ASSY- 163999 165 215T1110-13
   USED ON:
    215T1103-19SP
    215T1103-25SP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-29-00-01A
21-29-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
AUG 22/09HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-29-00-02
PLENUM INSTL- AIR DISTR SYS AFT CABIN CREW REST
FIGURE 2
HXL        21-29-00-02
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0